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LAPP
" Burt L (Matilda I slsmn Hastings Clotliing

Co h270 7th av
" Evelvn M elk rl460 5th av
" Lettie Mrs rll22 Hollister av
" Wm W (Mary Ei elk hl460 5th av
Lappin Jas groom St Francis Riding Club
" John (Hilda I mach h9 Ramona
La Prade Victor N ( Ethel i h655 37th av
Lapraik Iris D P sten E S Townsend r Bkly
" Jean M sten General Refractories Co r

Bklv
La Prath Geo T (Maryl (La Prath & Stev-

ens i rl914 McAllister
" & Stevens (G T La Prath Claude Stevens)

auto reprs 1355 Pacific av
La Presti Angelina factvwkr r2821 San Jose
" Marguerite M Mrs bkpr Weeden & Co r874

Hampshire
La Primera Apartments 395 Capp
Lapthorn Edith sten Am Can Co rl30 Brent-

wood av
" Jas E (Edith Ml mach hl30 Brentwood av
Lapuri Louis crmry 2584 Mission
Lapuvada Marie iwid Pierre i Indywkr h344

3d av
Lapuvade Calixte (Sidonie) Indrv 116 Clement

hll4 do
La Questa Paul elk rl273 Golden Gate av
Lara Dolores r941 Oak
" Jos (Constancel h670 Edinburgh
" Martin G treas Alberto Scott & Co h941 Oak
LARABEE, See also Larrabee
" John B (Beulahl h541 Baker
Laragen Bertha maid 2270 Bway
Laraia Aida music tchr rl252a Jackson
" Egidio A dentist hl252a Jackson
" Erminia tchr Pub Sch rl252a Jackson
" Wm F music tchr h3327 Octavia
Laramee Amanda (wid Dennis I r243 Staples av
" Irene sten r243 Staples av
" Leo chauf h243 Staples av
Laraselli Dora clo prsr rl23 Chenery
La Rash Leonidas H ( Muriel 1 adv copy desk

S P News hl444 Willard
" Winifred h720 Jones
LaRaut Alva L (Hazeli dist creditmn SOCo

h3401 Clay
Larbaig Geo J elk r3153 26th
" Jos (Helenl elk h3153 26th
Larcari Angelo ( Maria i hl76 Louisburg
" Angelo jr (Dorothyi chauf hn2 Louisburg
Larch Bernadette r314 15th av
" Rose slswn r2700 Polk
Larcher Edw language tchr 68 Post R216 r

Bkly
" Prank W (Claral mach h234 Rivoli
Larchet Chas porter Manx Hotel
Larchmont Apartments 1270 Pine
Larcombe Annie maid 1800 Franklin
" Jos J lab r483 45th av
" Ruth h828 Jones
Lardie Chester (Grace I barber h338 Arleta av
Lardner John mgr Hollbrook Bldg h2642 Lar-

kin
Lardo Hotel 2572 3d
La Reese Wm C cook r2714 Sutter
Laregina Eliz Mrs hI402 Kearny
" Frank printer hl402 Kearny
" Leo hll46 Mason
" Louis shoe shiner r983 Pacific ay
" Rav lab hll52 Mason
" Stefano (Rosei shoe shiner h983 Pacific av
Larene Louis (Pauline) hl715 Filbert
" Louis J (Barbara) rl715 Filbert
Larentzen Chris jan r630 Steiner
Laretz John J (Van Craeynest & Laretz) r50

Genebern wav
Larezzo Anthony carp r443 San Miguel
Largan Agnes E I wid J Tl h2150 Pell
" J Raymond elk r2150 Fell

Large Arth R hl72 Church
" Chas F (Margt) pharm W S Gassaway

hl240 7th av
" Claudius (Angelical h960a Bway
" Wm H (May A) slsmn h695 2d av
Largent Leon ( Evelyn i carp h733 Filmore
" Lewis (Lydia Pi int dec 1281 Sutter rl450

Taylor
Largente Leone bkpr Pac Rural Press hll80

Jackson
Largerwell Aug rl32 The Embarcadero
Largis Nick h2735 Mission
Largo Victor hl365b Sacto
Lari Dante msngr r203 Gates
" Ida I wid Andwi h203 Gates
" Louis florist h816 Geneva av
" Ray solr r6026 Mission
" Ruth Iwid Michli h201 Gates
Larigan Teresa iwid M Ci hl745 Pacific av
Larimer Elmer F (Kath) sec Westn Condens-

ing Co hl320 38th av
" Lee L (Eliz Ml adv Zellerbach Paper Co

h2800 Filbert
Larimore Wm M trafBc mgr L A-Long Beach

Despatch Line hl655a Mason
Larin Agnes r350 Valley
" Alex (Larin & Obenoffl r544 Fell
" Chas E IRose) mtrmn Mun Ry h350 Valley
" & Obenoft (Alex Larin Serge Obenoff) auto

reprs 505 Van Ness av
Larios Chas elk Union Transfer Co
" Fannie Mrs h951 McAllister
" Henry F lab hl35 Raymond av

LARIOS
" Irene smstrs rlOlO Haight
" Peter i Evelyn) lab hl62 Langton
Lariose S Al IMargueritei hl716 Steiner
Larisch Elsie V sten r55 Mason
Larisen Jas G I Myrtle M) slsmn h762 40th av
" Jas M elk r762 40th av
" M Bernice elk r762 40th av
Larison Frances Mrs h5700 Calif
Larissou Antoinette Mrs forwn L Loustau &

Co r2728 McAllister
" Aug (Josephinei meatctr hll69 Oilman av
" Emile (Emihei lab hllSl Oilman av
" Leon P ( Antoinette 1 clo clnr h2728 McAl-

lister
" Luc lab rll69 Oilman av
" Lucille emp Lvons-Magnus Inc rll81 Oilman
La Rivee Agnes rl221 Masonic av
" Mary Mrs h626 40th av
" Rock E lldai jan r358 12th av
" Vivian tel opr r728 Cayuga av
La Riviere A W astrologer rl330 Octavia
" Emil E slsmn Harry Shapiro r237 8th av
" Rose typist PG&ECo r Okld
" Thelma office mgr Neville Book Co r Okld
Lark Elisa Mrs r780 Fulton
" Hotel 447 Eddy
" Hotel 102 6th
" Mary Mrs rll31 Laguna
" Rooms 1574 Folsom
Larke Anna E Mrs slswn hl264 Pine
" Eliz w social wkr hl226 Leavenworth
" Gilrov F tkt agt S F Symphony Orchestra

rl264 Pine
" Thos jr ins broker 332 Pine R408 hl747

Larkin
Larkell Hotel 664 Larkin
Larkey Geo F chauf r2243 19th av
" Kathleen B rl2Dl Greenwich
" Marion B Iwid Walter I rl201 Greenwich
" Sanford V iGeraldine Oi phys hl201 Green-

wich
Larkin Albt tmstr r453 Alvarado
" Alice Mrs h61 Cumberland
" Alphonso tmstr r453 Alvarado
" Ann M sten Hammond Lbr Co r4444 20th
" Annaclaire J with Wells Fargo Bk & Union

Tr Co r2347 31st av
" Annie maid rl201 Gough
" Apartments 734 Larkin
" Arth C (Helen Ai slsmn r212 Andover
" Benj R elk SPCo r Okld
" Bert elk r2368 14th av
" Branson R chf elk Fruit Growers Supp Co

r Larkspur
" Cecilia M elk SPCo r453 Alvarado
" David L (Larkin Transportation Co) r Ala
" Dennis F pres Larkin Specialtv Mfg Co r268

1st
" Dorothy elk r57 Dartmouth
" Edw J (Agnes F) musician h2419 18th
" Edw W tile str r2403 16th
" -Ellis Market lOeo Patropulos Gus Varalas

Jas Kolenosi gro 701 Larkin
" Emmett A elk r745 Hyde
" Ernie M (Marvi h317a Tehama
" Eug L h2403 16th
" Evelyn M sten Lassen Lbr & Box Co r830

Bush
" Floyd J I Larkin Transportation Co) r Ala
" Frances M elk rl258 47th av
" Francis H iMaryl steamftr h3244 Balboa
" Francis P iCath Di h43 Santa Ynez av
" Frank h3984 25th
" Frank P iMary P) driver hl58I Treat av
" Genevieve elk r2225 Bay
" Harry ildai hI206 Valencia
" Henry T rl69 7th av
" Hotel 598 Eddv
" Jack flmn F G Armstrong rl233 Larkin
" Jas iCathi h453 Alvarado
" Jas tmstr r4615 Irving
" Jas F I Freda) chauf hl258 47th av
" Jas J auto mech r2403 16th
" Jas J soft drinks 2401 16th r2403 do
" Jas P elk SPCo r3753 21st
" John H (Grace Ti linemn h451 Holly pk cir

" John J slsmn SOCo r Ala
" Julia elk h2804 Clay
" K P r3753 21st
" Kath slswn r61 Cumberland
" Laundry 730 Larkin
" Leonard C lEdnai auto mech h3593 Mission
" Letitia maid r2536 Sutter
" Lillian bkpr r2368 14th av
" Lois tel opr h2480 Washn
" Lucille E teleg opr rl243b 14th av
" Margt O maid 265 Marina blvd
" Marguerite C h514 12th av
" Marie iwid T Ji nurse h908 Steiner
" Martin F IFrances) tmstr hl34 Collins
" Mary C r453 Alvarado
" Mary L sten Riggs Optical Co r514 12th av
" Mildred elk r514 12th av
" Myles I Alice I h3753 21st
" Nell E lEdna W) lawyer 155 Montgy R504

h869 Faxon av
" Peter r3753 21st
" Rolla elk h830 Bush
" Rolla E elk Roval ins Co r Okld
" Roseanne asst sec Italy America Soc r Bkly
" Specialty Mfg Co D F Larkin pres D H

Greer v-pres Jesse Seward sec-treas metal
stamping 268 1st

LARKIN
" Stanley iBrunai pntr h720 Powell
" Teresa A bkpr Cal Supp Co r575 32d av
" Theatre iM Michel i 818 Larkin
" Thos I Eliz) h20 Reed
" Thos I Mary I brakemn h2368 14th av
" Thos restrwkr rl56 3d
" Thos jr chauf r2368 14th av
" Thos B chemist r20 Reed
" Thos J I Lillian Ji pohce SFPD h6809 Calif
" Thos P r514 12th av
" Transportation Co ID L and F J Larkin)

Pier 19
" Wm (Augusta I flrem-n SFFD h57 Dartmouth
" Wm L I Angelina I slsmn H S Crocker & Co

h596 20th av
" Wm T I Alice R) slsmn hSOl Chicago way
Larkins Allen T i Alberta i slsmn Larkins & Co

h3141 Gough
" Arth H iBertha Ci formn Haslett Ware-

house Co h316 Douglass
" Arth H jr bkpr M A Gale & Co r509 7th av
" Burton I Henrietta I slsmn Larkins & Co

h2424 Balboa
" P elk r24a Fairmount av
" Jas hl750 Mission
" Jas A pntr r273 Hartford
" Josephine rl541 Lake
" Kenneth J (Helen) supt Larkins & Co h738

38th av
" Mary L hl541 Lake
" Thos H emp StauHer Chemical Co r Okld
" Wm B I Eliz I I Larkins & Coi h601 38th av

LARKINS & CO <W B Larkins) Automobile
Bodv Builders and Repairing, Geary Blvd
cor 1st Av, Tel SK yline 0707

Larkinson Arth E I Gwendolyn) ins agt hl50I
Lincoln wav

Larks Jack D (Belle) acct Dairy Del Co h2279
21st av

Larmer Fred elk r842 14th
Lar More Emma Mrs hl601 Sacto
Larmuth L Mrs rl240 Larkin
Larnach Dorothy nurse rlOl Sea Cliff av
Lamer V G rioio Sutter
" Wm M capt USA r Ft McDowell
Larnev A r447 Eddv
" Albt L meats 1359 Church
" Anna (wid T Ci h98 San Diego av
" Hugh T slmn r98 San Diego av
" J H elk USA r Bklv
" Stanford i Marguerite i night mgr C W Saun-

ders h87 San Diego av
" Wilfred E I Mary) slsmn Leo J Meyberg Co

h837 Faxon av
Larni Antonio cook r7D5 Vallejo
La Rocca Accursio J (Mary Ai h780 Chestnut
" Alice J bkpr Pompei Macaroni Fcty r3740

25th
" Alphonse r771 Chestnut
" Alphonse chauf r780 Chestnut
" Alphonse iRosei elk h802 Lombard
" Anthony chauf r464o Irving
" Aug r410 Francisco
" Augusta r780 Chestnut
" Cecilia r771 Chestnut
" Frank h802 Lombard
" Frank (Marie) chauf h410 Francisco
" Jos hl960 Powell
" Jos tailor h230 Uth
" Kath C candy pkr r230 11th
" Pasquale chauf r780 Chestnut
" Pasquale (Josephine) gro 2201 Powell h771

Chestnut
" Peter (Aida) h2209 Taylor
" Vincent gro 947 Columbus av r802 Lombard
" Virginia r771 Chestnut
La Rocco Anthony chauf hlD20 Post
Laroche Alfd G (Prances Si h404 Waller
" Geo jr h817 Pierce
La Rock Anna Mrs h706 Haight
" Edmond A acct 74 New Montgy R530
" Fredk J (Anna) meatctr h224 Detroit
" Margt iwid A H) apt mgr h2174 Calif
La Rocque Geo hl470 Calif
Laromiguiere Valerie Mrs mgr Colonial Apts

h261 Valencia
Laron Louis r389 3d
Larone Rose Mrs h3616 17th
La Rosa Albt rl31 Persia av
" Antonio i Sophie i police SFPD hl344 Hamp-

shire
" Emelia emp Rough Riders Mfg Co r37 Val-

paraiso
" P D h3732 Rivera
" Gaspare (Emelia) barber 522 Columbus av

h37 Valparaiso
" Jack r383 Coleridge
" Jasper IFilomena) h383 Coleridge
" John barber r422 Brazil av
" Jos factywkr rI624a Howard
" Jos pdlr h319 Montcalm
" Lawrence soft drinks 729 Vallejo
" Maria Mrs r433 Brazil ay
" Mario IMary) barber 663 Monterey blvd
" Phil elk r319 Montcalm
" Rose M elk r364 Precita av
La Rosa-Mazza Antonio (Mary) pdlr hl464

23d av
La Rose Albt E (Susan) pntr h870 35th av
" Apartments 1044 Pine
" Inez Mrs h765 Geary
" Jasper barber r383 Coleridge
" Leon r610 McAllister


